IN
ST
RU
ME
NT
S
M
od

Polarization Submodules
Mini Dynamic Polarization Controller – PolaRITE™ III
Ordering Information:
Notes: 1260-1650nm and 970-1300 nm are the standard wavelength ranges for this product.
Please contact General Photonics for information on other wavelength options.
Please specify P grade or A grade if activation loss is important for your application.
MPC  — —
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC,
SC/PC, SC/APC
NC = no connectors
Others specify
Operation Wavelength:
1 = 480 nm
2 = 633 nm
3 = 780 nm
4 = 820 nm
6 = 970-1300 nm*
7 = 1260-1650 nm
—
P = P grade
A = A grade
—
# Channels:
3X = 3 Channel
4X = 4 Channel
*This fiber can handle wavelengths up to 1650nm, but if it is coupled to SMF-28 fiber,
the performance may not be quite as good as normal due to mode mismatch.